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1 176 1194 大成建設㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区南1条西1丁目4番地　
2 10550 538 戸田建設株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北３条東２丁目２番地
3 169 2808 ㈱安藤・間　札幌支店 札幌市中央区南１条西８丁目１番１号　
4 10318 1823 三井住友建設株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西3丁目3番地
5 52 3158 株式会社ピーエス三菱札幌支店 札幌市北区北十条西二丁目13番地２　
6 253 974 佐藤工業㈱札幌支店 札幌市北区北9条西3丁目19番地1　
7 10398 2261 岩田地崎建設株式会社 札幌市中央区北２条東１７丁目２番地
8 189 553 エクシオグループ株式会社 札幌市豊平区平岸１条３丁目２番33号　
9 21 1288 日本国土開発㈱札幌営業所 札幌市中央区北3条西3丁目1番地　札幌北三条ビル

10 10314 926 株式会社　中山組 札幌市東区北１９条東１丁目１番１号
11 10380 593 宮坂建設工業株式会社 帯広市西13条南14丁目1番地2
12 23 1115 ドーピー建設工業㈱北海道支店 札幌市中央区北1条西6丁目2番地　
13 10353 1768 日本基礎技術株式会社　札幌支店 札幌市中央区北三条東８丁目８番地４
14 10327 968 伊藤組土建株式会社 札幌市中央区北４条西４丁目１番地
15 10062 1581 株式会社神鋼環境ソリューション北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西５丁目１番地３日本生命北門館ビル
16 10262 609 長谷川体育施設株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市豊平区中の島一条2-2-15
17 312 1603 札建工業㈱ 札幌市北区北七条西６丁目２番地34　
18 10266 2774 荒井建設株式会社 旭川市４条西２丁目２番２号
19 10417 437 株式会社　田中組 札幌市中央区北六条西17丁目17-5
20 10449 2896 株式会社フソウ北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西1-1-2
21 48 747 日本高圧コンクリート㈱PC事業部札幌支社 札幌市中央区北3条西3丁目1番地54　札幌北三条ビル
22 14 819 日本体育施設㈱北海道営業所 札幌市西区山の手6条7丁目2番17号　
23 10346 589 西江建設株式会社 帯広市西４条北２丁目２０番地
24 347 2943 ㈱つうけん 札幌市中央区北四条西15丁目1番地23　
25 10546 490 株式会社　砂子組 空知郡奈井江町字ﾁｬｼｭﾅｲ987番地10
26 10012 2396 タカハタ建設株式会社 旭川市本町3丁目437番地239
27 10010 494 日本ライナー株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市西区発寒十六条３丁目１番１９号
28 10009 967 萩原建設工業株式会社 帯広市東七条南８丁目２番地
29 10096 260 道路工業株式会社　十勝営業所 帯広市東六条南１丁目２－１１グリーンアヴェニューⅡ?２０２
30 82 544 ㈱泰進建設 札幌市中央区北二条東２丁目１番地16　キョウエイ札幌ビル
31 10410 1629 株式会社平田建設 河東郡士幌町字士幌西２線１６０番地
32 10295 74 村上土建開発工業株式会社 河東郡音更町木野大通西５丁目2番地3
33 10135 51 株式会社　石山組 札幌市豊平区豊平４条３丁目３番１０号
34 10351 1617 道興建設株式会社 札幌市南区川沿十七条二丁目二番八号
35 10107 2013 髙堂建設株式会社 帯広市東1条南16丁目15番地
36 10187 1261 株式会社　北土開発 河西郡芽室町東六条１０丁目１番１
37 10470 19 株式会社　渡辺組 紋別郡遠軽町南町3町目1番地
38 10008 190 不二建設株式会社 滝川市西滝川２３２番地１
39 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
40 10178 1507 三和工業株式会社 北見市西富町１丁目８番１号
41 10002 447 川田工業株式会社 帯広市東五条南５丁目１番地
42 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
43 10241 238 徳井建設工業株式会社 帯広市東九条南８丁目１番地２
44 323 843 ㈱山内組 河西郡更別村字更別南2線94番地　
45 10197 527 株式会社　公清企業 札幌市中央区北１条東１５丁目１４０番地
46 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
47 10365 443 北海土木工業株式会社 札幌市中央区南一条西９丁目１－２
48 10004 2426 株式会社Ｍｚ原田 札幌市厚別区厚別東三条２丁目１番３５号
49 9 448 栗林建設㈱ 帯広市西10条南4丁目12番地　
50 10001 721 株式会社　伊豆倉組 帯広市東六条南七丁目二十番地
51 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
52 181 1526 道東建設工業㈱ 足寄郡足寄町西町7丁目3番地の8　
53 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
54 10366 177 北央道路工業株式会社　十勝営業所 河西郡更別村字上更別
55 10384 1721 株式会社ネクサス 帯広市西６条南６丁目４番地
56 10003 60 株式会社　ア ス ワ ン 中川郡幕別町札内青葉町３０８番地
57 10090 146 株式会社　遊佐組 中川郡池田町字西一条一丁目八番地
58 19 3022 宮脇土建㈱ 釧路市春採６丁目１番５号　
59 10175 396 株式会社北立　浦幌事業所 十勝郡浦幌町大平３９番７号
60 10067 2795 株式会社　岸田組 旭川市９条通１８丁目右１０号
61 10011 143 西岡建設株式会社 帯広市依田町１８番地の２
62 10996 2996 拓殖工業㈱ 広尾郡広尾町公園通北２丁目１番地　
63 10124 1137 コウケツ建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内中央町４８６番地
64 10517 605 大同舗道株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東１７丁目２番地
65 40 205 太平洋設備㈱ 釧路市春採5丁目16番17号　
66 10082 930 飯田建設株式会社 帯広市西十条北6丁目6番地
67 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　
68 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
69 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
70 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
71 245 829 桐谷建設工業㈱ 帯広市西16条南1丁目12番5号　
72 10328 92 三共舗道株式会社帯広営業所 中川郡幕別町明野350番地
73 10300 962 オルガノ株式会社北海道支店 札幌市東区北７条東５丁目８番37号
74 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地
75 10005 24 昭和工業株式会社 帯広市西十八条南一丁目十四番地
76 241 657 イチエイ山田建設㈱ 帯広市東７条南８丁目11番地　
77 10315 1691 株式会社ドゥテック 河東郡音更町木野大通西５丁目2番地3
78 10252 752 東洋ロードメンテナンス株式会社 札幌市中央区北6条西22丁目2番7号
79 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
80 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
81 132 2151 明和工業㈱北海道営業所 江別市弥生町21番地13　
82 10316 1550 板谷土建株式会社 札幌市中央区南16条西8丁目2番20号
83 10077 26 株式会社　萬和建設 中川郡幕別町本町４番地の４
84 10225 2942 株式会社楢崎製作所 室蘭市崎守町３８５番地
85 10376 229 宮田帯東株式会社 帯広市西六条南３０丁目1８番地
86 10194 187 笹谷建設株式会社 帯広市西八条南１７丁目１番地
87 10334 1136 株式会社　髙橋組 河東郡音更町木野大通東１３丁目３番地２６
88 10460 813 中前建設株式会社 中川郡本別町向陽町3番地4
89 10274 456 東日本冨士新道路株式会社 帯広市東７条南８丁目２番地
90 10131 1563 株式会社　サクシン 十勝郡浦幌町字住吉町63番地17
91 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
92 10444 2747 株式会社コクサク 札幌市豊平区月寒東2条16丁目1番89号
93 10227 857 北海道道路保全株式会社 帯広市西２３条北１丁目１番１６号
94 10431 175 道路建設株式会社　道東出張所 中川郡幕別町明野２９９番地２
95 247 547 ㈱下沢組 中川郡幕別町札内若草町５３９番地６３　
96 227 2 幕別興業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字明野204番地13　
97 10007 201 東光舗道株式会社 帯広市西二十三条北１丁目１番１６号
98 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
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99 39 2427 株式会社東部清掃 札幌市豊平区月寒東2条18丁目７番２１号　
100 10043 682 株式会社サンコー緑化　十勝営業所 帯広市東３条南２５丁目６番地
101 10408 3177 西出興業株式会社 赤平市大町１丁目３番地
102 206 451 ナカムラ技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内中央町532番地　
103 223 711 ㈱市川組 帯広市緑ケ丘2条通5丁目4番地　
104 10506 294 十勝道路株式会社 帯広市東一条南２３丁目８番地
105 203 827 ㈱熊谷興業 帯広市西23条南１丁目３５番地　
106 10282 95 株式会社トーシン 河東郡音更町新通１２丁目7番地
107 10239 1529 株式会社北海道グリーンメンテナンス 札幌市東区北丘珠四条三丁目10番20号
108 174 542 青木建設㈱ 河西郡芽室町東11条10丁目１番地　
109 179 1330 ㈱北海道アルファ 広尾郡大樹町字振別145番地6　
110 10050 922 株式会社　菊地建設工業 中川郡幕別町札内豊町25番地13
111 10320 998 山田機械工業株式会社 帯広市西二十四条南一丁目四番地二
112 10377 2477 株式会社ホリタ 広尾郡広尾町野塚７６４番地
113 10385 505 株式会社　釧路厚生社 釧路市新野４１番１１
114 10145 1667 畠山建設工業　株式会社 中川郡豊頃町茂岩新和町６８番地１
115 10117 532 株式会社　北海道ロードサービス　道東支店 帯広市西12条北1丁目13
116 10046 993 武田建設株式会社 帯広市西５条南２９丁目５番地
117 10303 801 道東舗道株式会社 足寄郡足寄町郊南１丁目１２番地１
118 290 389 ㈲十勝開発 中川郡豊頃町中央新町102番地3　
119 63 1212 ㈱十勝工建 中川郡池田町字利別南町13番地　
120 10287 350 株式会社管研 札幌市手稲区新発寒七条１丁目１番２６号
121 10189 168 北洋道路株式会社 帯広市西３条北２丁目１９番地４
122 10253 482 藤川電設工業株式会社 旭川市東鷹栖１条２丁目６３５?３４４
123 10105 248 道瀝工業株式会社 釧路市星が浦南３丁目１番１２号
124 10367 501 株式会社釧路製作所 釧路市川北町9番19号
125 10147 1074 株式会社ケイセイ 帯広市東五条南７丁目１番地３
126 10474 1522 有限会社　田中建設 広尾郡広尾町丸山通北7丁目3の2
127 282 1229 一成技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町160番地84　
128 10299 1003 エヌエス環境株式会社　札幌支社 札幌市中央区北一条西１６丁目１番地１２
129 11 292 村田建設工業㈱ 帯広市西24条北1丁目3番31号　
130 10989 1039 ㈱丸島アクアシステム北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西2丁目20番　
131 144 1477 ㈲原工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地　
132 10508 1792 北海道オリオン　株式会社 札幌市白石区本通18丁目（北）3番66号
133 10505 782 佐山建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町字明野214-2
134 143 1134 岡田建設㈱ 帯広市西1条南29丁目1番地　
135 304 1595 ㈱阿部造園 河東郡音更町宝来北1条2丁目2番地　
136 10120 407 株式会社三光工業 帯広市西二条南二十七丁目16番地
137 10298 1180 木下工業株式会社 帯広市西１６条南１丁目３２番７号
138 10267 281 株式会社　笹原商産 中川郡幕別町錦町６５番地
139 10246 161 クリアロード株式会社 上川郡清水町字清水783番地
140 10228 789 株式会社東伸建設 帯広市東9条南14丁目2番地54
141 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
142 322 1248 ㈱つうけんアクティブ 札幌市中央区南20条西10丁目3番5号　
143 389 2545 十勝舗道㈱ 帯広市西23条北2丁目17番地5　
144 10273 1227 株式会社　斉藤砂利工業 中川郡幕別町軍岡12番地
145 230 54 笠原建設㈱ 幕別町緑町12番地の80　
146 10195 550 株式会社竹中配管 帯広市西十二条北二丁目一番地三
147 90 1987 ㈱マルマツ建設 広尾郡大樹町字芽武178番地1　
148 219 23 ㈱十勝緑化樹生園 河東郡音更町木野大通東5丁目1番地　
149 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
150 10338 606 パークプランニング株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町143番地113
151 10467 2007 株式会社寺嶋商産 広尾郡大樹町字晩成210番地
152 151 1986 ㈲上野興設 広尾郡大樹町字下大樹189番地の8　
153 163 2928 熱原設備株式会社 帯広市東5条南6丁目15番地　
154 76 1815 ㈱新興工業 札幌市西区発寒十四条3丁目1番1号　
155 10164 723 株式会社大成塗装工業　 河東郡音更町新通１１丁目２番地４
156 300 925 奥田工業㈱ 帯広市西24条北2丁目5番地　
157 10104 2442 株式会社　高橋工業 野付郡別海町中春別西町6番地
158 309 2704 ㈱ティー・ワイ 河西郡更別村字更別192番地52　
159 10074 1774 株式会社ニシダ 河東郡音更町宝来本通８丁目２番地６
160 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
161 10256 1004 北海道道路整備株式会社 帯広市西２４条北２丁目５番地２７
162 278 1950 ㈱五十嵐興業 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町104番地１　
163 10233 1271 有限会社　幕別設備工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地の１
164 35 730 北海道ライナー㈱ 札幌市北区新琴似1条2丁目7番29号　
165 233 1723 ㈲森本商会 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町17番地　
166 274 556 ㈱梶尾花園 帯広市西3条北1丁目13番地　
167 1 137 大東工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字千住397番地88　
168 10109 140 株式会社　高嶋建設 帯広市西１８条南３丁目１８番４号
169 10229 123 札内緑地株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内西町91番地の７
170 404 1221 大玄工業㈱ 帯広市西19条南1丁目7番地33　
171 299 1749 ㈱日協運輸 帯広市西19条南1丁目7番地33　
172 10446 32 佐々木土木株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町160番地66
173 228 1053 ㈲大和 中川郡幕別町札内新北町42番地6　
174 10329 1000 株式会社更別企業 河西郡更別村字更別南２線９２番地１０
175 10113 1650 有限会社　エムエー工業 帯広市西五条南39丁目１番１号
176 10412 1702 景観緑化株式会社 苫小牧市明野新町３丁目７番２号
177 68 341 佐伯興産工業㈲ 中川郡幕別町札内文京町33番地128　
178 231 748 ㈲ヨシダ造園 中川郡幕別町字相川471番地の2　
179 10312 2680 株式会社パイプライン 札幌市清田区北野二条二丁目二十三番二十一号
180 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
181 370 791 ㈲野崎重機建設興業 帯広市西21条南2丁目43番18号　
182 205 1141 ㈲菅設備 中川郡幕別町札内中央町319番地36　
183 276 2006 ㈲清樹園 広尾郡大樹町字拓進233番地　
184 10133 1990 株式会社畑下興業 広尾郡広尾町並木通東3丁目7番地
185 295 1953 ㈱森砂利工業 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町380番地１４　
186 10471 1308 株式会社　アクト 帯広市大通南16丁目2番地2
187 292 1458 ㈲原田工業 河西郡中札内村西1条北7丁目7番地3　
188 10482 830 有限会社錦産業 中川郡幕別町札内春日町93-14
189 10488 2691 有限会社十勝整土 中川郡幕別町札内中央町４３５番地の３
190 10383 2956 株式会社アリガプランニング 空知郡上富良野町中町3丁目2番1号
191 291 1738 南陽舗道㈱ 中川郡幕別町字千住414番5　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 建築　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 176 1194 大成建設㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区南1条西1丁目4番地　
2 10550 538 戸田建設株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北３条東２丁目２番地
3 169 2808 ㈱安藤・間　札幌支店 札幌市中央区南１条西８丁目１番１号　
4 10318 1823 三井住友建設株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西3丁目3番地
5 21 1288 日本国土開発㈱札幌営業所 札幌市中央区北3条西3丁目1番地　札幌北三条ビル
6 253 974 佐藤工業㈱札幌支店 札幌市北区北9条西3丁目19番地1　
7 10398 2261 岩田地崎建設株式会社 札幌市中央区北２条東１７丁目２番地
8 52 3158 株式会社ピーエス三菱札幌支店 札幌市北区北十条西二丁目13番地２　
9 10438 70 株式会社　乃村工藝社 東京都港区台場二丁目3番4号

10 10314 926 株式会社　中山組 札幌市東区北１９条東１丁目１番１号
11 10327 968 伊藤組土建株式会社 札幌市中央区北４条西４丁目１番地
12 10380 593 宮坂建設工業株式会社 帯広市西13条南14丁目1番地2
13 408 1641 ㈱ナガワ札幌支店 札幌市東区東雁来三条1丁目1番12号　
14 10343 1983 丸彦渡辺建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市新富士町1丁目2番2号
15 10417 437 株式会社　田中組 札幌市中央区北六条西17丁目17-5
16 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
17 10266 2774 荒井建設株式会社 旭川市４条西２丁目２番２号
18 10409 3154 株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ札幌総支社 札幌市白石区東札幌６条４丁目１番１１号
19 312 1603 札建工業㈱ 札幌市北区北七条西６丁目２番地34　
20 10546 490 株式会社　砂子組 空知郡奈井江町字ﾁｬｼｭﾅｲ987番地10
21 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
22 10542 2130 電気興業株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市北区北六条西六丁目２番地
23 10009 967 萩原建設工業株式会社 帯広市東七条南８丁目２番地
24 10456 1179 株式会社丹青社 東京都港区港南一丁目２番７０号
25 10470 19 株式会社　渡辺組 紋別郡遠軽町南町3町目1番地
26 82 544 ㈱泰進建設 札幌市中央区北二条東２丁目１番地16　キョウエイ札幌ビル
27 10002 447 川田工業株式会社 帯広市東五条南５丁目１番地
28 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
29 10052 328 三和シヤッター工業株式会社札幌統括営業課 札幌市中央区北一条西１０丁目１番２６号
30 10316 1550 板谷土建株式会社 札幌市中央区南16条西8丁目2番20号
31 223 711 ㈱市川組 帯広市緑ケ丘2条通5丁目4番地　
32 19 3022 宮脇土建㈱ 釧路市春採６丁目１番５号　
33 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
34 10012 2396 タカハタ建設株式会社 旭川市本町3丁目437番地239
35 10540 2409 ナラサキ産業株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北１条西７丁目１番
36 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
37 100 2969 エア・ウォーター北海道・産業ガス株式会社　帯広営業所 帯広市西５条南５丁目４番地
38 10408 3177 西出興業株式会社 赤平市大町１丁目３番地
39 10135 51 株式会社　石山組 札幌市豊平区豊平４条３丁目３番１０号
40 10384 1721 株式会社ネクサス 帯広市西６条南６丁目４番地
41 241 657 イチエイ山田建設㈱ 帯広市東７条南８丁目11番地　
42 87 38 ㈱宮本工業所 富山市奥田新町12番3号　
43 10046 993 武田建設株式会社 帯広市西５条南２９丁目５番地
44 10060 537 株式会社佐藤工務店 帯広市緑ケ丘７丁目２番地
45 10295 74 村上土建開発工業株式会社 河東郡音更町木野大通西５丁目2番地3
46 10410 1629 株式会社平田建設 河東郡士幌町字士幌西２線１６０番地
47 10067 2795 株式会社　岸田組 旭川市９条通１８丁目右１０号
48 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
49 10334 1136 株式会社　髙橋組 河東郡音更町木野大通東１３丁目３番地２６
50 10187 1261 株式会社　北土開発 河西郡芽室町東六条１０丁目１番１
51 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
52 284 1020 ㈱大野建設 中川郡幕別町札内豊町5番地の26　
53 10262 609 長谷川体育施設株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市豊平区中の島一条2-2-15
54 143 1134 岡田建設㈱ 帯広市西1条南29丁目1番地　
55 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
56 10004 2426 株式会社Ｍｚ原田 札幌市厚別区厚別東三条２丁目１番３５号
57 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
58 10460 813 中前建設株式会社 中川郡本別町向陽町3番地4
59 10053 436 株式会社　西川工務店 帯広市東二条南23丁目17
60 10225 2942 株式会社楢崎製作所 室蘭市崎守町３８５番地
61 10228 789 株式会社東伸建設 帯広市東9条南14丁目2番地54
62 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
63 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
64 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
65 40 205 太平洋設備㈱ 釧路市春採5丁目16番17号　
66 288 3156 タナ鐵工株式会社 芽室町東芽室基線7番地23　
67 10077 26 株式会社　萬和建設 中川郡幕別町本町４番地の４
68 10346 589 西江建設株式会社 帯広市西４条北２丁目２０番地
69 10487 1669 富士建設工業株式会社 新潟市北区島見町３３０７番地１６
70 323 843 ㈱山内組 河西郡更別村字更別南2線94番地　
71 10436 29 株式会社　総合設計 帯広市西四条南37丁目1
72 63 1212 ㈱十勝工建 中川郡池田町字利別南町13番地　
73 10424 758 株式会社ニサカ 旭川市８条通９丁目左６号
74 10508 1792 北海道オリオン　株式会社 札幌市白石区本通18丁目（北）3番66号
75 178 1546 ㈲大進建設 中川郡豊頃町茂岩末広町200番地6　
76 10288 2783 株式会社ナリタック 帯広市西十一条北7丁目4番地
77 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　
78 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
79 10365 443 北海土木工業株式会社 札幌市中央区南一条西９丁目１－２
80 382 784 末廣屋電機㈱帯広支社 帯広市自由が丘４丁目９番地１１　
81 208 87 ㈲北海技建工業 中川郡幕別町札内中央町５３２番地２０　
82 10003 60 株式会社　ア ス ワ ン 中川郡幕別町札内青葉町３０８番地
83 206 451 ナカムラ技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内中央町532番地　
84 10011 143 西岡建設株式会社 帯広市依田町１８番地の２
85 10521 1347 株式会社　共成 帯広市西十七条南１丁目１番１３号
86 10234 1662 安全索道株式会社 守山市勝部町471-5
87 10172 1713 株式会社川原田塗装工業 帯広市西二十条南５丁目１番４号
88 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
89 10147 1074 株式会社ケイセイ 帯広市東五条南７丁目１番地３
90 9 448 栗林建設㈱ 帯広市西10条南4丁目12番地　
91 10006 790 日新ハウス株式会社 帯広市西十六条南１丁目７番地２
92 10164 723 株式会社大成塗装工業　 河東郡音更町新通１１丁目２番地４
93 10367 501 株式会社釧路製作所 釧路市川北町9番19号
94 10471 1308 株式会社　アクト 帯広市大通南16丁目2番地2
95 298 1016 ㈱池田塗装工事 帯広市西8条南30丁目2番地の3　
96 201 2436 ㈲小川建設 河西郡更別村字更別南１線91番地　
97 274 556 ㈱梶尾花園 帯広市西3条北1丁目13番地　
98 10329 1000 株式会社更別企業 河西郡更別村字更別南２線９２番地１０



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 建築　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

99 199 595 ㈱互建防水工業 帯広市西10条南11丁目2番地6　
100 354 3001 ㈱うさぎハウジング 中川郡幕別町札内桜町91番地11　
101 303 183 中島金属工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町千住397番地94



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 大工　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 408 1641 ㈱ナガワ札幌支店 札幌市東区東雁来三条1丁目1番12号　
2 284 1020 ㈱大野建設 中川郡幕別町札内豊町5番地の26　
3 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
4 223 711 ㈱市川組 帯広市緑ケ丘2条通5丁目4番地　
5 143 1134 岡田建設㈱ 帯広市西1条南29丁目1番地　
6 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
7 10228 789 株式会社東伸建設 帯広市東9条南14丁目2番地54
8 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
9 209 1140 ㈲増子工務店 帯広市西13条南28丁目１番地18　
10 10053 436 株式会社　西川工務店 帯広市東二条南23丁目17
11 288 3156 タナ鐵工株式会社 芽室町東芽室基線7番地23　
12 63 1212 ㈱十勝工建 中川郡池田町字利別南町13番地　
13 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
14 208 87 ㈲北海技建工業 中川郡幕別町札内中央町５３２番地２０　
15 369 913 ㈱大西洋行 帯広市西12条北3丁目1番地　
16 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　
17 201 2436 ㈲小川建設 河西郡更別村字更別南１線91番地　
18 370 791 ㈲野崎重機建設興業 帯広市西21条南2丁目43番18号　
19 354 3001 ㈱うさぎハウジング 中川郡幕別町札内桜町91番地11　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 左官　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 とび　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
2 48 747 日本高圧コンクリート㈱PC事業部札幌支社 札幌市中央区北3条西3丁目1番地54　札幌北三条ビル
3 10010 494 日本ライナー株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市西区発寒十六条３丁目１番１９号
4 10197 527 株式会社　公清企業 札幌市中央区北１条東１５丁目１４０番地
5 23 1115 ドーピー建設工業㈱北海道支店 札幌市中央区北1条西6丁目2番地　
6 10986 3344 株式会社コトブキ札幌支店 札幌市中央区南一条西5丁目3-4　マウントビル４階
7 100 2969 エア・ウォーター北海道・産業ガス株式会社　帯広営業所 帯広市西５条南５丁目４番地
8 82 544 ㈱泰進建設 札幌市中央区北二条東２丁目１番地16　キョウエイ札幌ビル
9 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
10 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
11 14 819 日本体育施設㈱北海道営業所 札幌市西区山の手6条7丁目2番17号　
12 10227 857 北海道道路保全株式会社 帯広市西２３条北１丁目１番１６号
13 346 3183 フルテック株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北13条西17丁目１番31号　
14 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　
15 10187 1261 株式会社　北土開発 河西郡芽室町東六条１０丁目１番１
16 181 1526 道東建設工業㈱ 足寄郡足寄町西町7丁目3番地の8　
17 10299 1003 エヌエス環境株式会社　札幌支社 札幌市中央区北一条西１６丁目１番地１２
18 10234 1662 安全索道株式会社 守山市勝部町471-5
19 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
20 10012 2396 タカハタ建設株式会社 旭川市本町3丁目437番地239
21 245 829 桐谷建設工業㈱ 帯広市西16条南1丁目12番5号　
22 323 843 ㈱山内組 河西郡更別村字更別南2線94番地　
23 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
24 10502 3297 株式会社大宮ホーロー北海道製作所 札幌市豊平区月寒東二条三丁目9番12号
25 223 711 ㈱市川組 帯広市緑ケ丘2条通5丁目4番地　
26 10319 3175 ＫＳＳ株式会社 武蔵村山市伊奈平一丁目70番2号
27 10376 229 宮田帯東株式会社 帯広市西六条南３０丁目1８番地
28 35 730 北海道ライナー㈱ 札幌市北区新琴似1条2丁目7番29号　
29 247 547 ㈱下沢組 中川郡幕別町札内若草町５３９番地６３　
30 284 1020 ㈱大野建設 中川郡幕別町札内豊町5番地の26　
31 203 827 ㈱熊谷興業 帯広市西23条南１丁目３５番地　
32 10345 642 株式会社ニットメンテナンス 札幌市白石区南郷通4丁目北4番20号
33 282 1229 一成技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町160番地84　
34 10217 2112 株式会社ヒシダカ 帯広市西十二条南１４丁目１番地２９
35 10517 605 大同舗道株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東１７丁目２番地
36 10082 930 飯田建設株式会社 帯広市西十条北6丁目6番地
37 143 1134 岡田建設㈱ 帯広市西1条南29丁目1番地　
38 10467 2007 株式会社寺嶋商産 広尾郡大樹町字晩成210番地
39 10074 1774 株式会社ニシダ 河東郡音更町宝来本通８丁目２番地６
40 10256 1004 北海道道路整備株式会社 帯広市西２４条北２丁目５番地２７
41 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
42 10105 248 道瀝工業株式会社 釧路市星が浦南３丁目１番１２号
43 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
44 206 451 ナカムラ技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内中央町532番地　
45 10092 2448 株式会社札幌ニット 札幌市白石区本郷通４丁目南２番９号
46 10117 532 株式会社　北海道ロードサービス　道東支店 帯広市西12条北1丁目13
47 10440 1808 株式会社　テクノス北海道 旭川市忠和４条7丁目4番10号
48 309 2704 ㈱ティー・ワイ 河西郡更別村字更別192番地52　
49 10175 396 株式会社北立　浦幌事業所 十勝郡浦幌町大平３９番７号
50 10200 2401 株式会社小泉鉄工 士別市南町東４区１８７６番地１２
51 174 542 青木建設㈱ 河西郡芽室町東11条10丁目１番地　
52 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
53 10005 24 昭和工業株式会社 帯広市西十八条南一丁目十四番地
54 10164 723 株式会社大成塗装工業　 河東郡音更町新通１１丁目２番地４
55 10151 373 上山試錐工業株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東13丁目１番地の７
56 304 1595 ㈱阿部造園 河東郡音更町宝来北1条2丁目2番地　
57 10229 123 札内緑地株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内西町91番地の７
58 10189 168 北洋道路株式会社 帯広市西３条北２丁目１９番地４
59 179 1330 ㈱北海道アルファ 広尾郡大樹町字振別145番地6　
60 227 2 幕別興業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字明野204番地13　
61 290 389 ㈲十勝開発 中川郡豊頃町中央新町102番地3　
62 10312 2680 株式会社パイプライン 札幌市清田区北野二条二丁目二十三番二十一号
63 63 1212 ㈱十勝工建 中川郡池田町字利別南町13番地　
64 10053 436 株式会社　西川工務店 帯広市東二条南23丁目17
65 10228 789 株式会社東伸建設 帯広市東9条南14丁目2番地54
66 10050 922 株式会社　菊地建設工業 中川郡幕別町札内豊町25番地13
67 10191 1584 株式会社アクアジオテクノ 札幌市白石区本郷通９丁目北４番５号
68 151 1986 ㈲上野興設 広尾郡大樹町字下大樹189番地の8　
69 299 1749 ㈱日協運輸 帯広市西19条南1丁目7番地33　
70 219 23 ㈱十勝緑化樹生園 河東郡音更町木野大通東5丁目1番地　
71 370 791 ㈲野崎重機建設興業 帯広市西21条南2丁目43番18号　
72 10412 1702 景観緑化株式会社 苫小牧市明野新町３丁目７番２号
73 10505 782 佐山建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町字明野214-2
74 230 54 笠原建設㈱ 幕別町緑町12番地の80　
75 278 1950 ㈱五十嵐興業 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町104番地１　
76 10474 1522 有限会社　田中建設 広尾郡広尾町丸山通北7丁目3の2
77 389 2545 十勝舗道㈱ 帯広市西23条北2丁目17番地5　
78 208 87 ㈲北海技建工業 中川郡幕別町札内中央町５３２番地２０　
79 369 913 ㈱大西洋行 帯広市西12条北3丁目1番地　
80 231 748 ㈲ヨシダ造園 中川郡幕別町字相川471番地の2　
81 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
82 274 556 ㈱梶尾花園 帯広市西3条北1丁目13番地　
83 10329 1000 株式会社更別企業 河西郡更別村字更別南２線９２番地１０
84 404 1221 大玄工業㈱ 帯広市西19条南1丁目7番地33　
85 10109 140 株式会社　高嶋建設 帯広市西１８条南３丁目１８番４号
86 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
87 10133 1990 株式会社畑下興業 広尾郡広尾町並木通東3丁目7番地
88 414 3348 有限会社　柴田工業 河西郡芽室町東十条７丁目３番地10
89 295 1953 ㈱森砂利工業 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町380番地１４　
90 10369 1597 株式会社　有賀さく泉工業 帯広市東3条南19丁目1番地
91 201 2436 ㈲小川建設 河西郡更別村字更別南１線91番地　
92 291 1738 南陽舗道㈱ 中川郡幕別町字千住414番5　
93 10482 830 有限会社錦産業 中川郡幕別町札内春日町93-14
94 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 石工　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 屋根　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 259 779 ㈲田中板金工業所 中川郡幕別町札内中央町394番地の3　
2 284 1020 ㈱大野建設 中川郡幕別町札内豊町5番地の26　
3 210 3280 ㈱三原商店 帯広市西三条南35丁目１番６号
4 303 183 中島金属工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町千住397番地94



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 電気　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10076 740 東芝プラントシステム株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市西区琴似４条２丁目１番２号
2 93 1161 東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社北海道支社 札幌市西区琴似４条２丁目１番２号　
3 10140 563 株式会社明電舎　北海道支店 札幌市東区北十三条東６丁目１番２３号
4 189 553 エクシオグループ株式会社 札幌市豊平区平岸１条３丁目２番33号　
5 176 1194 大成建設㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区南1条西1丁目4番地　
6 10279 2329 メタウォーター株式会社　北海道営業所 札幌市中央区北１条東２丁目５－２札幌泉第一ビル
7 160 3274 北海電気工事株式会社　帯広支店 帯広市西二十一条北２丁目26番４
8 142 1357 NECネッツエスアイ㈱北海道支店 札幌市中央区北五条東２丁目１番地
9 10058 299 三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北３条西４丁目１番地１

10 10093 1809 三菱電機プラントエンジニアリング株式会社　東日本本部 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北二条東１２丁目９８番地４２
11 10141 1523 日比谷総合設備株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西１６丁目１
12 10020 2143 パナソニックEWエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道・東北支店 仙台市青葉区本町二丁目４番６号
13 10528 153 高砂熱学工業株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北3条西4丁目1番地　日本生命札幌ビル
14 10550 538 戸田建設株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北３条東２丁目２番地
15 43 2788 ㈱明電エンジニアリング北海道支店 札幌市東区北13条東６丁目１番23号　
16 10290 1787 パナソニック　コネクト株式会社　現場ソリューションカンパニー　東日本社 仙台市青葉区一番町２丁目４番１号
17 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
18 10425 2562 愛知時計電機株式会社　札幌支店 札幌市中央区大通西15丁目2番地９
19 10409 3154 株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ札幌総支社 札幌市白石区東札幌６条４丁目１番１１号
20 10121 2169 株式会社酉島製作所　札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条西3丁目1番地
21 10542 2130 電気興業株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市北区北六条西六丁目２番地
22 10473 780 パナソニック環境エンジニアリング㈱東日本支店 港区浜松町１丁目18番16号
23 169 2808 ㈱安藤・間　札幌支店 札幌市中央区南１条西８丁目１番１号　
24 10418 746 株式会社荏原製作所　北海道支社 札幌市白石区本通１９丁目北１番２５号
25 147 323 美和電気工業㈱北海道支社 札幌市西区二十四軒1条2丁目4番38号　
26 10300 962 オルガノ株式会社北海道支店 札幌市東区北７条東５丁目８番37号
27 10198 364 北海道富士電機株式会社 札幌市中央区大通東７丁目１２番９
28 382 784 末廣屋電機㈱帯広支社 帯広市自由が丘４丁目９番地１１　
29 58 812 ㈱松村電機製作所札幌営業所 札幌市中央区南3条西3丁目8番1号　　エテルノビル
30 10337 55 三共電気工業株式会社釧路支店 釧路市北大通１０丁目２番地１新釧路道銀ビル
31 347 2943 ㈱つうけん 札幌市中央区北四条西15丁目1番地23　
32 17 20 北盛電設㈱ 札幌市中央区北7条西20丁目1番15号　
33 10540 2409 ナラサキ産業株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北１条西７丁目１番
34 10031 421 新栄クリエイト株式会社 札幌市中央区北十二条西１５丁目４番１号
35 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
36 10419 10 川岸電設株式会社 帯広市西２条南３８丁目４番１４号
37 307 3289 都築電気株式会社札幌オフィス 札幌市中央区南一条東１丁目３番地
38 10294 562 拓北電業株式会社帯広支店 帯広市西十一条北一丁目二十二番地五
39 10152 941 橋本電気工事株式会社 札幌市東区北十九条東１０丁目３番７号
40 10251 381 サンエス電気通信株式会社 釧路市星が浦大通１丁目７番１号
41 27 517 ㈱電業 旭川市10条通22丁目1番地3　
42 10196 475 大昭電気工業株式会社 帯広市西９条北３丁目３番地
43 137 224 ㈱日星電機 札幌市東区北六条東4丁目1番地7　
44 10156 982 株式会社樋口電気工業 帯広市西二十五条北一丁目二番地六
45 87 38 ㈱宮本工業所 富山市奥田新町12番3号　
46 10240 1512 北海道三菱電機販売株式会社 札幌市東区北24条東2丁目5-15
47 136 2555 マツダ電気㈱ 釧路市材木町9番30号　
48 10219 1527 北札幌電設株式会社 札幌市東区北二十三条東１丁目１２番７号
49 10310 1655 株式会社ウォーターエージェンシー道央オペレーションセンター 滝川市東町214番地１１
50 10269 2968 株式会社ミライト・モバイル・イースト 札幌市東区伏古５条５丁目４番１５号
51 381 1630 親栄電気工事㈱帯広営業所 河西郡芽室町東芽室北１線８番２９　
52 10174 971 相互電業株式会社 帯広市東一条南５丁目２番地
53 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
54 10463 102 株式会社北口電器商会 帯広市西二十四条北２丁目５番５２
55 10057 3150 山本電子工業　株式会社 網走市駒場南7丁目５番１１号
56 10253 482 藤川電設工業株式会社 旭川市東鷹栖１条２丁目６３５?３４４
57 229 2781 大塚電設工事㈱ 河東郡音更町宝来仲町北１丁目１２番地９　
58 10487 1669 富士建設工業株式会社 新潟市北区島見町３３０７番地１６
59 10206 2688 株式会社振興電気 帯広市西１７条南１丁目１４番地１
60 297 976 ㈱横山電気商会 足寄郡足寄町南2条2丁目3番地　
61 100 2969 エア・ウォーター北海道・産業ガス株式会社　帯広営業所 帯広市西５条南５丁目４番地
62 10451 1642 テスコ株式会社 千代田区西神田一丁目4番5号
63 10234 1662 安全索道株式会社 守山市勝部町471-5
64 322 1248 ㈱つうけんアクティブ 札幌市中央区南20条西10丁目3番5号　
65 10327 968 伊藤組土建株式会社 札幌市中央区北４条西４丁目１番地
66 40 205 太平洋設備㈱ 釧路市春採5丁目16番17号　
67 98 3220 ㈱日本管財環境サービス　東京支店 千代田区神田東松下町27番地　
68 289 1071 道朝日電設㈱ 帯広市南の森西１丁目１番地３　
69 10070 1302 株式会社　東日本計装 札幌市東区北43条東1丁目4番23号
70 10405 13 株式会社　柴野電工社 帯広市東九条南10丁目35番地1
71 248 2977 ㈱牧野電気 上川郡清水町南一条8丁目17番地　
72 82 544 ㈱泰進建設 札幌市中央区北二条東２丁目１番地16　キョウエイ札幌ビル
73 204 858 昭榮電機㈱ 帯広市自由が丘4丁目9番地11　
74 273 1046 ㈱大上電気工業 中川郡幕別町本町35番地1　
75 10325 738 株式会社　池下電設 札幌市豊平区月寒東二条七丁目十四番一号
76 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
77 10258 255 勝海電気株式会社 広尾郡大樹町下大樹１８９番地２５
78 10483 2387 北第百通信電気株式会社 札幌市豊平区平岸1条3丁目2番33号
79 271 496 三立機電㈱帯広支店 帯広市西20条北1丁目3番24号　
80 10497 330 株式会社十勝電設 中川郡幕別町宝町８５番地
81 217 1225 ㈱イーグル電気 帯広市西17条南3丁目1番12号　
82 10445 529 株式会社セイトー電設 帯広市東三条南２５－４
83 286 888 大栄電設㈱ 帯広市東1条南3丁目19番地　
84 313 2003 ㈲神山電気商会 広尾郡大樹町東本通16番地　
85 10440 1808 株式会社　テクノス北海道 旭川市忠和４条7丁目4番10号
86 10323 1848 株式会社水機テクノス札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条西3丁目1　太陽生命札幌ビル
87 243 1651 ㈱北海道日立システムズ 札幌市中央区大通西３丁目11番地　
88 10094 3140 株式会社K・F・K 旭川市東７条１０丁目２－２０
89 4 3014 株式会社ヨウシン電設 中川郡幕別町札内桜町116番地11　
90 341 2439 野上技研工業㈱ 札幌市東区北34条東15丁目1番22号　
91 10112 1032 日東電気工業株式会社 帯広市西十七条南３丁目３７番９号
92 67 2000 ㈲双栄電気工業 中札内村西１条北２丁目26番地　
93 10114 2473 システムサービス株式会社 札幌市白石区菊水九条３丁目２番３１号
94 10320 998 山田機械工業株式会社 帯広市西二十四条南一丁目四番地二
95 10342 956 株式会社北洋防災工業所 帯広市西十七条北2-19-5
96 10526 1231 株式会社　道東オーテック 帯広市西十二条南十二丁目四番地
97 314 1743 ㈱測機社 札幌市中央区南14条西11丁目3番3号　
98 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 電気　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

99 10214 852 滝上電気工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内あかしや町５９番地２１
100 10501 1047 有限会社島勝電気工業 中川郡幕別町札内西町４２番地の１
101 163 2928 熱原設備株式会社 帯広市東5条南6丁目15番地　
102 10462 1298 晴和テクネット株式会社 旭川市工業団地４条２丁目２番６号
103 256 1054 ㈲ユー電舎 中川郡幕別町札内あかしや町61番地27　
104 10347 81 東洋通工株式会社 帯広市西十五条南十丁目１番地３３
105 10049 479 株式会社　情報システム 帯広市西十九条南5丁目2番3号
106 316 2976 ㈱ムトウ電気工業 中川郡幕別町札内桂町571番地の69　
107 150 129 ㈱小林舞台システム 恵庭市戸磯76番地26　
108 246 952 ㈱キロコ電気 帯広市新町西9丁目2番地　
109 301 3288 ＮＸエネルギー北海道株式会社 帯広市西七条南14丁目2番地5
110 293 1472 北央テクノサーブ株式会社 帯広市西24条北2丁目5番地52　
111 10489 581 フジ防災株式会社 帯広市東十三条南４丁目５番地
112 202 1142 ㈲協和電設 中川郡幕別町札内新北町8番地の1　
113 10232 3165 フロンティアジャパン株式会社 札幌市中央区北一条西１３丁目４　FWD札幌ビル７階
114 18 1586 北海道温泉ポンプ㈱ 札幌市豊平区福住1条8丁目5番4号　
115 368 1220 ㈱総合防災 帯広市西11条南2丁目3番地　
116 10388 1008 北原通信株式会社 帯広市東九条南１４丁目2番地
117 212 290 ㈱ヤマト商会 帯広市東10条南7丁目1番地の15　
118 294 3021 ㈲マツデン 帯広市西１９条南３丁目５１番
119 10395 2322 樫山スノーテック株式会社 佐久市根々井１５番地１０
120 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
121 10416 702 株式会社北海技研工業 札幌市西区発寒十六条十三丁目二番一号
122 180 2402 ㈱アイザワ電設 帯広市西20条北2丁目27番地22　
123 411 1827 シモトリ電気 中川郡幕別町忠類本町17-17　
124 10136 1938 道東電機株式会社 帯広市大通南24丁目1番地
125 119 178 薄井電気㈲ 中川郡豊頃町茂岩新和町112番地　
126 10306 257 太平電気株式会社 帯広市西十六条南６丁目４２番２０
127 10245 327 日本無線株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区大通西5丁目11番地1



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 管　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10528 153 高砂熱学工業株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北3条西4丁目1番地　日本生命札幌ビル
2 10058 299 三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北３条西４丁目１番地１
3 10498 2709 株式会社朝日工業社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西１９丁目２番地３
4 10141 1523 日比谷総合設備株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西１６丁目１
5 176 1194 大成建設㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区南1条西1丁目4番地　
6 10473 780 パナソニック環境エンジニアリング㈱東日本支店 港区浜松町１丁目18番16号
7 10545 1561 株式会社太平エンジニアリング北海道支店 札幌市東区北7条東6丁目18番地9
8 10550 538 戸田建設株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北３条東２丁目２番地
9 10418 746 株式会社荏原製作所　北海道支社 札幌市白石区本通１９丁目北１番２５号

10 10352 3276 タニコー株式会社 札幌営業所 札幌市白石区平和通17丁目南3番11号
11 10379 232 池田煖房工業株式会社　帯広営業所 帯広市西14条南15丁目7番地
12 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
13 10062 1581 株式会社神鋼環境ソリューション北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西５丁目１番地３日本生命北門館ビル
14 169 2808 ㈱安藤・間　札幌支店 札幌市中央区南１条西８丁目１番１号　
15 10425 2562 愛知時計電機株式会社　札幌支店 札幌市中央区大通西15丁目2番地９
16 10540 2409 ナラサキ産業株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北１条西７丁目１番
17 10300 962 オルガノ株式会社北海道支店 札幌市東区北７条東５丁目８番37号
18 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
19 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
20 100 2969 エア・ウォーター北海道・産業ガス株式会社　帯広営業所 帯広市西５条南５丁目４番地
21 69 73 株式会社サンプラント札幌支店 札幌市豊平区豊平1条1丁目1番1号
22 40 205 太平洋設備㈱ 釧路市春採5丁目16番17号　
23 253 974 佐藤工業㈱札幌支店 札幌市北区北9条西3丁目19番地1　
24 10434 1776 株式会社西原環境　北海道支店 札幌市東区北六条東３丁目３番地１
25 194 1164 三洋興熱㈱ 帯広市西8条南7丁目1番地　
26 10398 2261 岩田地崎建設株式会社 札幌市中央区北２条東１７丁目２番地
27 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
28 10208 471 株式会社 木本動力工業所 旭川市永山北３条６丁目６番１７号
29 10072 171 フジ暖房工業株式会社 帯広市西二十条北1丁目6番7号
30 163 2928 熱原設備株式会社 帯広市東5条南6丁目15番地　
31 137 224 ㈱日星電機 札幌市東区北六条東4丁目1番地7　
32 10178 1507 三和工業株式会社 北見市西富町１丁目８番１号
33 10031 421 新栄クリエイト株式会社 札幌市中央区北十二条西１５丁目４番１号
34 10215 499 株式会社奥原商会 帯広市西二十条北１丁目３番３０号
35 10267 281 株式会社　笹原商産 中川郡幕別町錦町６５番地
36 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
37 10327 968 伊藤組土建株式会社 札幌市中央区北４条西４丁目１番地
38 10487 1669 富士建設工業株式会社 新潟市北区島見町３３０７番地１６
39 296 339 松木設備保温工業㈱ 帯広市西2条北2丁目7番地　
40 321 3291 石垣メンテナンス株式会社北海道営業所 札幌市中央区南一条東２丁目８番地２
41 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
42 271 496 三立機電㈱帯広支店 帯広市西20条北1丁目3番24号　
43 10075 185 森設備工業株式会社 帯広市西十九条北１丁目１番１号
44 10104 2442 株式会社　高橋工業 野付郡別海町中春別西町6番地
45 10380 593 宮坂建設工業株式会社 帯広市西13条南14丁目1番地2
46 10298 1180 木下工業株式会社 帯広市西１６条南１丁目３２番７号
47 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
48 10451 1642 テスコ株式会社 千代田区西神田一丁目4番5号
49 10200 2401 株式会社小泉鉄工 士別市南町東４区１８７６番地１２
50 10195 550 株式会社竹中配管 帯広市西十二条北二丁目一番地三
51 10424 758 株式会社ニサカ 旭川市８条通９丁目左６号
52 10120 407 株式会社三光工業 帯広市西二条南二十七丁目16番地
53 10408 3177 西出興業株式会社 赤平市大町１丁目３番地
54 144 1477 ㈲原工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地　
55 10197 527 株式会社　公清企業 札幌市中央区北１条東１５丁目１４０番地
56 10320 998 山田機械工業株式会社 帯広市西二十四条南一丁目四番地二
57 10168 139 昭建設備工業株式会社 帯広市西十二条南３３－２５
58 282 1229 一成技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町160番地84　
59 179 1330 ㈱北海道アルファ 広尾郡大樹町字振別145番地6　
60 10198 364 北海道富士電機株式会社 札幌市中央区大通東７丁目１２番９
61 386 2984 有限会社フィート 帯広市西二十条北２丁目２０番地2　
62 10134 476 株式会社　三協設備 帯広市西十七条南三丁目三十六番二十二号
63 10440 1808 株式会社　テクノス北海道 旭川市忠和４条7丁目4番10号
64 82 544 ㈱泰進建設 札幌市中央区北二条東２丁目１番地16　キョウエイ札幌ビル
65 10521 1347 株式会社　共成 帯広市西十七条南１丁目１番１３号
66 300 925 奥田工業㈱ 帯広市西24条北2丁目5番地　
67 10508 1792 北海道オリオン　株式会社 札幌市白石区本通18丁目（北）3番66号
68 10069 101 門工業株式会社 中川郡豊頃町茂岩新和町１０３番地
69 10151 373 上山試錐工業株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東13丁目１番地の７
70 151 1986 ㈲上野興設 広尾郡大樹町字下大樹189番地の8　
71 109 2101 三進工業㈱ 中川郡池田町字西１条8丁目43番地の１　
72 10365 443 北海土木工業株式会社 札幌市中央区南一条西９丁目１－２
73 301 3288 ＮＸエネルギー北海道株式会社 帯広市西七条南14丁目2番地5
74 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
75 10233 1271 有限会社　幕別設備工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地の１
76 10367 501 株式会社釧路製作所 釧路市川北町9番19号
77 323 843 ㈱山内組 河西郡更別村字更別南2線94番地　
78 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
79 10474 1522 有限会社　田中建設 広尾郡広尾町丸山通北7丁目3の2
80 192 1659 ㈱オンスイ 帯広市大通南17丁目6番地1　
81 10460 813 中前建設株式会社 中川郡本別町向陽町3番地4
82 10465 2163 有限会社　光進設備 帯広市西十一条南16丁目３番地７
83 10003 60 株式会社　ア ス ワ ン 中川郡幕別町札内青葉町３０８番地
84 233 1723 ㈲森本商会 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町17番地　
85 98 3220 ㈱日本管財環境サービス　東京支店 千代田区神田東松下町27番地　
86 206 451 ナカムラ技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内中央町532番地　
87 10385 505 株式会社　釧路厚生社 釧路市新野４１番１１
88 285 1168 ㈱カンキョウ 上川郡新得町字新得東1線32番地8　
89 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
90 1 137 大東工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字千住397番地88　
91 10131 1563 株式会社　サクシン 十勝郡浦幌町字住吉町63番地17
92 334 908 ㈲髙橋ボイラー設備工業 帯広市西十六条南32丁目10番地3　
93 76 1815 ㈱新興工業 札幌市西区発寒十四条3丁目1番1号　
94 10350 2573 アーストラストエンジニアリング株式会社 札幌市白石区菊水九条二丁目４番１８号
95 10191 1584 株式会社アクアジオテクノ 札幌市白石区本郷通９丁目北４番５号
96 290 389 ㈲十勝開発 中川郡豊頃町中央新町102番地3　
97 413 3347 有限会社一色設備工業 帯広市西二十条北２丁目２４番地３
98 227 2 幕別興業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字明野204番地13　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 管　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

99 10329 1000 株式会社更別企業 河西郡更別村字更別南２線９２番地１０
100 10157 2650 株式会社オビネンテクノス 帯広市東五条南21丁目1番地68
101 10133 1990 株式会社畑下興業 広尾郡広尾町並木通東3丁目7番地
102 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　
103 10312 2680 株式会社パイプライン 札幌市清田区北野二条二丁目二十三番二十一号
104 10395 2322 樫山スノーテック株式会社 佐久市根々井１５番地１０
105 292 1458 ㈲原田工業 河西郡中札内村西1条北7丁目7番地3　
106 18 1586 北海道温泉ポンプ㈱ 札幌市豊平区福住1条8丁目5番4号　
107 205 1141 ㈲菅設備 中川郡幕別町札内中央町319番地36　
108 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
109 10113 1650 有限会社　エムエー工業 帯広市西五条南39丁目１番１号
110 207 1631 ボイラテクノサーブ㈱ 帯広市西11条南27丁目28番地3　
111 10383 2956 株式会社アリガプランニング 空知郡上富良野町中町3丁目2番1号
112 10301 2491 株式会社機械メンテサービス 札幌市厚別区厚別中央四条4丁目1-1-201
113 10482 830 有限会社錦産業 中川郡幕別町札内春日町93-14
114 10471 1308 株式会社　アクト 帯広市大通南16丁目2番地2
115 10406 2829 株式会社北海道山有 札幌市清田区北野6条1丁目5番1号



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 タイル　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 87 38 ㈱宮本工業所 富山市奥田新町12番3号　
2 10487 1669 富士建設工業株式会社 新潟市北区島見町３３０７番地１６
3 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
4 10390 3049 虹技株式会社 姫路市大津区勘兵衛町4丁目1
5 10291 76 株式会社　炉研 秋田市茨島二丁目１番７号
6 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 鋼構　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 176 1194 大成建設㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区南1条西1丁目4番地　
2 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
3 10550 538 戸田建設株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北３条東２丁目２番地
4 10542 2130 電気興業株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市北区北六条西六丁目２番地
5 10398 2261 岩田地崎建設株式会社 札幌市中央区北２条東１７丁目２番地
6 26 2245 旭イノベックス㈱ 札幌市清田区平岡９条１丁目１番６号　
7 169 2808 ㈱安藤・間　札幌支店 札幌市中央区南１条西８丁目１番１号　
8 10989 1039 ㈱丸島アクアシステム北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西2丁目20番　
9 10225 2942 株式会社楢崎製作所 室蘭市崎守町３８５番地

10 10318 1823 三井住友建設株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西3丁目3番地
11 10380 593 宮坂建設工業株式会社 帯広市西13条南14丁目1番地2
12 10327 968 伊藤組土建株式会社 札幌市中央区北４条西４丁目１番地
13 10449 2896 株式会社フソウ北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西1-1-2
14 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
15 10470 19 株式会社　渡辺組 紋別郡遠軽町南町3町目1番地
16 132 2151 明和工業㈱北海道営業所 江別市弥生町21番地13　
17 21 1288 日本国土開発㈱札幌営業所 札幌市中央区北3条西3丁目1番地　札幌北三条ビル
18 10438 70 株式会社　乃村工藝社 東京都港区台場二丁目3番4号
19 10012 2396 タカハタ建設株式会社 旭川市本町3丁目437番地239
20 10068 2798 株式会社表鉄工所 旭川市永山北３条７丁目２番地
21 10367 501 株式会社釧路製作所 釧路市川北町9番19号
22 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
23 10417 437 株式会社　田中組 札幌市中央区北六条西17丁目17-5
24 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
25 76 1815 ㈱新興工業 札幌市西区発寒十四条3丁目1番1号　
26 10300 962 オルガノ株式会社北海道支店 札幌市東区北７条東５丁目８番37号
27 10540 2409 ナラサキ産業株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北１条西７丁目１番
28 10031 421 新栄クリエイト株式会社 札幌市中央区北十二条西１５丁目４番１号
29 10521 1347 株式会社　共成 帯広市西十七条南１丁目１番１３号
30 10200 2401 株式会社小泉鉄工 士別市南町東４区１８７６番地１２
31 10067 2795 株式会社　岸田組 旭川市９条通１８丁目右１０号
32 10415 845 河合鉄工株式会社 帯広市西二十二条北１丁目５番１号
33 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
34 40 205 太平洋設備㈱ 釧路市春採5丁目16番17号　
35 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
36 288 3156 タナ鐵工株式会社 芽室町東芽室基線7番地23　
37 245 829 桐谷建設工業㈱ 帯広市西16条南1丁目12番5号　
38 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
39 10320 998 山田機械工業株式会社 帯広市西二十四条南一丁目四番地二
40 10003 60 株式会社　ア ス ワ ン 中川郡幕別町札内青葉町３０８番地
41 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
42 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
43 284 1020 ㈱大野建設 中川郡幕別町札内豊町5番地の26　
44 143 1134 岡田建設㈱ 帯広市西1条南29丁目1番地　
45 10416 702 株式会社北海技研工業 札幌市西区発寒十六条十三丁目二番一号
46 128 862 光化成㈱ 北見市とん田西町370番地　
47 303 183 中島金属工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町千住397番地94
48 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 舗装　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 176 1194 大成建設㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区南1条西1丁目4番地　
2 10096 260 道路工業株式会社　十勝営業所 帯広市東六条南１丁目２－１１グリーンアヴェニューⅡ?２０２
3 10262 609 長谷川体育施設株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市豊平区中の島一条2-2-15
4 169 2808 ㈱安藤・間　札幌支店 札幌市中央区南１条西８丁目１番１号　
5 10550 538 戸田建設株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北３条東２丁目２番地
6 10517 605 大同舗道株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東１７丁目２番地
7 10266 2774 荒井建設株式会社 旭川市４条西２丁目２番２号
8 10366 177 北央道路工業株式会社　十勝営業所 河西郡更別村字上更別
9 10008 190 不二建設株式会社 滝川市西滝川２３２番地１

10 52 3158 株式会社ピーエス三菱札幌支店 札幌市北区北十条西二丁目13番地２　
11 14 819 日本体育施設㈱北海道営業所 札幌市西区山の手6条7丁目2番17号　
12 10431 175 道路建設株式会社　道東出張所 中川郡幕別町明野２９９番地２
13 10328 92 三共舗道株式会社帯広営業所 中川郡幕別町明野350番地
14 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地
15 10004 2426 株式会社Ｍｚ原田 札幌市厚別区厚別東三条２丁目１番３５号
16 10274 456 東日本冨士新道路株式会社 帯広市東７条南８丁目２番地
17 10010 494 日本ライナー株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市西区発寒十六条３丁目１番１９号
18 10506 294 十勝道路株式会社 帯広市東一条南２３丁目８番地
19 10007 201 東光舗道株式会社 帯広市西二十三条北１丁目１番１６号
20 10470 19 株式会社　渡辺組 紋別郡遠軽町南町3町目1番地
21 10175 396 株式会社北立　浦幌事業所 十勝郡浦幌町大平３９番７号
22 10105 248 道瀝工業株式会社 釧路市星が浦南３丁目１番１２号
23 10398 2261 岩田地崎建設株式会社 札幌市中央区北２条東１７丁目２番地
24 174 542 青木建設㈱ 河西郡芽室町東11条10丁目１番地　
25 10189 168 北洋道路株式会社 帯広市西３条北２丁目１９番地４
26 10303 801 道東舗道株式会社 足寄郡足寄町郊南１丁目１２番地１
27 10282 95 株式会社トーシン 河東郡音更町新通１２丁目7番地
28 323 843 ㈱山内組 河西郡更別村字更別南2線94番地　
29 10002 447 川田工業株式会社 帯広市東五条南５丁目１番地
30 10227 857 北海道道路保全株式会社 帯広市西２３条北１丁目１番１６号
31 10295 74 村上土建開発工業株式会社 河東郡音更町木野大通西５丁目2番地3
32 10246 161 クリアロード株式会社 上川郡清水町字清水783番地
33 10380 593 宮坂建設工業株式会社 帯広市西13条南14丁目1番地2
34 10417 437 株式会社　田中組 札幌市中央区北六条西17丁目17-5
35 290 389 ㈲十勝開発 中川郡豊頃町中央新町102番地3　
36 10003 60 株式会社　ア ス ワ ン 中川郡幕別町札内青葉町３０８番地
37 10351 1617 道興建設株式会社 札幌市南区川沿十七条二丁目二番八号
38 10327 968 伊藤組土建株式会社 札幌市中央区北４条西４丁目１番地
39 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
40 10009 967 萩原建設工業株式会社 帯広市東七条南８丁目２番地
41 389 2545 十勝舗道㈱ 帯広市西23条北2丁目17番地5　
42 9 448 栗林建設㈱ 帯広市西10条南4丁目12番地　
43 10117 532 株式会社　北海道ロードサービス　道東支店 帯広市西12条北1丁目13
44 10135 51 株式会社　石山組 札幌市豊平区豊平４条３丁目３番１０号
45 82 544 ㈱泰進建設 札幌市中央区北二条東２丁目１番地16　キョウエイ札幌ビル
46 10384 1721 株式会社ネクサス 帯広市西６条南６丁目４番地
47 10252 752 東洋ロードメンテナンス株式会社 札幌市中央区北6条西22丁目2番7号
48 10197 527 株式会社　公清企業 札幌市中央区北１条東１５丁目１４０番地
49 181 1526 道東建設工業㈱ 足寄郡足寄町西町7丁目3番地の8　
50 10241 238 徳井建設工業株式会社 帯広市東九条南８丁目１番地２
51 10187 1261 株式会社　北土開発 河西郡芽室町東六条１０丁目１番１
52 19 3022 宮脇土建㈱ 釧路市春採６丁目１番５号　
53 10546 490 株式会社　砂子組 空知郡奈井江町字ﾁｬｼｭﾅｲ987番地10
54 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
55 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
56 10124 1137 コウケツ建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内中央町４８６番地
57 40 205 太平洋設備㈱ 釧路市春採5丁目16番17号　
58 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
59 10067 2795 株式会社　岸田組 旭川市９条通１８丁目右１０号
60 245 829 桐谷建設工業㈱ 帯広市西16条南1丁目12番5号　
61 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
62 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
63 10011 143 西岡建設株式会社 帯広市依田町１８番地の２
64 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　
65 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
66 10365 443 北海土木工業株式会社 札幌市中央区南一条西９丁目１－２
67 247 547 ㈱下沢組 中川郡幕別町札内若草町５３９番地６３　
68 203 827 ㈱熊谷興業 帯広市西23条南１丁目３５番地　
69 10060 537 株式会社佐藤工務店 帯広市緑ケ丘７丁目２番地
70 227 2 幕別興業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字明野204番地13　
71 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
72 10412 1702 景観緑化株式会社 苫小牧市明野新町３丁目７番２号
73 10239 1529 株式会社北海道グリーンメンテナンス 札幌市東区北丘珠四条三丁目10番20号
74 10505 782 佐山建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町字明野214-2
75 230 54 笠原建設㈱ 幕別町緑町12番地の80　
76 370 791 ㈲野崎重機建設興業 帯広市西21条南2丁目43番18号　
77 291 1738 南陽舗道㈱ 中川郡幕別町字千住414番5　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 浚渫　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10299 1003 エヌエス環境株式会社　札幌支社 札幌市中央区北一条西１６丁目１番地１２



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 ガラス　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 287 1025 高倉アルミ工業㈱ 帯広市東3条南21丁目19番地　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 板金　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
2 259 779 ㈲田中板金工業所 中川郡幕別町札内中央町394番地の3　
3 107 1952 丸田板金工業所 中川郡幕別町忠類錦町427番地4　
4 210 3280 ㈱三原商店 帯広市西三条南35丁目１番６号
5 303 183 中島金属工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町千住397番地94



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 塗装　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10010 494 日本ライナー株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市西区発寒十六条３丁目１番１９号
2 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
3 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
4 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
5 10117 532 株式会社　北海道ロードサービス　道東支店 帯広市西12条北1丁目13
6 10164 723 株式会社大成塗装工業　 河東郡音更町新通１１丁目２番地４
7 10129 2689 株式会社多田塗装工業 川上郡標茶町熊牛原野１５線西２番地
8 10502 3297 株式会社大宮ホーロー北海道製作所 札幌市豊平区月寒東二条三丁目9番12号
9 10256 1004 北海道道路整備株式会社 帯広市西２４条北２丁目５番地２７
10 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
11 35 730 北海道ライナー㈱ 札幌市北区新琴似1条2丁目7番29号　
12 10172 1713 株式会社川原田塗装工業 帯広市西二十条南５丁目１番４号
13 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
14 10074 1774 株式会社ニシダ 河東郡音更町宝来本通８丁目２番地６
15 132 2151 明和工業㈱北海道営業所 江別市弥生町21番地13　
16 10197 527 株式会社　公清企業 札幌市中央区北１条東１５丁目１４０番地
17 10517 605 大同舗道株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東１７丁目２番地
18 10288 2783 株式会社ナリタック 帯広市西十一条北7丁目4番地
19 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地
20 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
21 10155 66 株式会社コニシ 帯広市西十九条南1丁目4番地10
22 298 1016 ㈱池田塗装工事 帯広市西8条南30丁目2番地の3　
23 186 1015 千葉塗装店 帯広市西8条南26丁目20番地　
24 10175 396 株式会社北立　浦幌事業所 十勝郡浦幌町大平３９番７号
25 10068 2798 株式会社表鉄工所 旭川市永山北３条７丁目２番地
26 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
27 193 578 ㈲みのしま塗装 中川郡幕別町札内春日町297番地47　
28 10105 248 道瀝工業株式会社 釧路市星が浦南３丁目１番１２号
29 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
30 369 913 ㈱大西洋行 帯広市西12条北3丁目1番地　
31 10510 1698 株式会社きだ塗装 帯広市西十五条北７丁目５番地11
32 10239 1529 株式会社北海道グリーンメンテナンス 札幌市東区北丘珠四条三丁目10番20号
33 10515 3035 エコーライン株式会社 札幌市清田区真栄３６３－５１
34 10521 1347 株式会社　共成 帯広市西十七条南１丁目１番１３号
35 10424 758 株式会社ニサカ 旭川市８条通９丁目左６号
36 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
37 283 733 小椋塗工㈱ 帯広市東4条南5丁目4番地　
38 302 796 ㈲南塗装工業 帯広市西16条南1丁目23番13号　
39 272 200 フクシマ塗工 中川郡幕別町寿町112番地　
40 76 1815 ㈱新興工業 札幌市西区発寒十四条3丁目1番1号　
41 211 1633 ㈲山建産業 帯広市空港南町南10線西34番地1　
42 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
43 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　
44 199 595 ㈱互建防水工業 帯広市西10条南11丁目2番地6　
45 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
46 107 1952 丸田板金工業所 中川郡幕別町忠類錦町427番地4　
47 354 3001 ㈱うさぎハウジング 中川郡幕別町札内桜町91番地11　
48 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 防水　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
2 10316 1550 板谷土建株式会社 札幌市中央区南16条西8丁目2番20号
3 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
4 199 595 ㈱互建防水工業 帯広市西10条南11丁目2番地6　
5 155 973 上嶋工業㈱ 帯広市西16条南４丁目21番８号　
6 10164 723 株式会社大成塗装工業　 河東郡音更町新通１１丁目２番地４
7 10424 758 株式会社ニサカ 旭川市８条通９丁目左６号
8 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
9 211 1633 ㈲山建産業 帯広市空港南町南10線西34番地1　
10 10172 1713 株式会社川原田塗装工業 帯広市西二十条南５丁目１番４号
11 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
12 369 913 ㈱大西洋行 帯広市西12条北3丁目1番地　
13 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　
14 354 3001 ㈱うさぎハウジング 中川郡幕別町札内桜町91番地11　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 内装　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10438 70 株式会社　乃村工藝社 東京都港区台場二丁目3番4号
2 10456 1179 株式会社丹青社 東京都港区港南一丁目２番７０号
3 10052 328 三和シヤッター工業株式会社札幌統括営業課 札幌市中央区北一条西１０丁目１番２６号
4 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
5 10319 3175 ＫＳＳ株式会社 武蔵村山市伊奈平一丁目70番2号
6 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
7 327 1301 ㈲丸北北村畳商店 中川郡本別町北2丁目3番地6　
8 369 913 ㈱大西洋行 帯広市西12条北3丁目1番地　
9 10321 1344 株式会社高木美装 中川郡幕別町札内西町91番地4
10 199 595 ㈱互建防水工業 帯広市西10条南11丁目2番地6　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 機械　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10058 299 三菱電機ビルソリューションズ株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北３条西４丁目１番地１
2 10418 746 株式会社荏原製作所　北海道支社 札幌市白石区本通１９丁目北１番２５号
3 10279 2329 メタウォーター株式会社　北海道営業所 札幌市中央区北１条東２丁目５－２札幌泉第一ビル
4 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
5 10062 1581 株式会社神鋼環境ソリューション北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西５丁目１番地３日本生命北門館ビル
6 10300 962 オルガノ株式会社北海道支店 札幌市東区北７条東５丁目８番37号
7 10121 2169 株式会社酉島製作所　札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条西3丁目1番地
8 10150 3179 ＪＦＥプラントエンジ株式会社 台東区蔵前２丁目１７番４号
9 10254 1310 クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北三条西三丁目１番地５４

10 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
11 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
12 10285 2945 株式会社日立プラントサービス北海道営業所 札幌市中央区南一条東３丁目９番２号
13 93 1161 東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社北海道支社 札幌市西区琴似４条２丁目１番２号　
14 10192 469 株式会社　栗本鐵工所　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西３丁目３番地
15 10449 2896 株式会社フソウ北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西1-1-2
16 10140 563 株式会社明電舎　北海道支店 札幌市東区北十三条東６丁目１番２３号
17 10357 2551 株式会社前澤エンジニアリングサービス北海道営業所 札幌市中央区南二条西6丁目17番地
18 8 525 日本ケーブル㈱札幌支店 札幌市中央区宮の森4条1丁目3番35号　
19 10434 1776 株式会社西原環境　北海道支店 札幌市東区北六条東３丁目３番地１
20 10989 1039 ㈱丸島アクアシステム北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西2丁目20番　
21 10466 2385 ヤンマーグリーンシステム株式会社 伊丹市中央三丁目１番１７号
22 10160 1042 水道機工株式会社札幌営業所 札幌市中央区北１条西3丁目3番地
23 87 38 ㈱宮本工業所 富山市奥田新町12番3号　
24 10487 1669 富士建設工業株式会社 新潟市北区島見町３３０７番地１６
25 321 3291 石垣メンテナンス株式会社北海道営業所 札幌市中央区南一条東２丁目８番地２
26 10381 1837 クマリフト株式会社　東北支店 仙台市若林区六丁の目西町1番18号
27 10261 957 森平舞台機構株式会社 台東区花川戸二丁目１１番２号
28 26 2245 旭イノベックス㈱ 札幌市清田区平岡９条１丁目１番６号　
29 10540 2409 ナラサキ産業株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区北１条西７丁目１番
30 10425 2562 愛知時計電機株式会社　札幌支店 札幌市中央区大通西15丁目2番地９
31 10265 893 共和化工株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条東2丁目1-17
32 10323 1848 株式会社水機テクノス札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条西3丁目1　太陽生命札幌ビル
33 10031 421 新栄クリエイト株式会社 札幌市中央区北十二条西１５丁目４番１号
34 10234 1662 安全索道株式会社 守山市勝部町471-5
35 10310 1655 株式会社ウォーターエージェンシー道央オペレーションセンター 滝川市東町214番地１１
36 10451 1642 テスコ株式会社 千代田区西神田一丁目4番5号
37 10225 2942 株式会社楢崎製作所 室蘭市崎守町３８５番地
38 10390 3049 虹技株式会社 姫路市大津区勘兵衛町4丁目1
39 137 224 ㈱日星電機 札幌市東区北六条東4丁目1番地7　
40 10508 1792 北海道オリオン　株式会社 札幌市白石区本通18丁目（北）3番66号
41 10198 364 北海道富士電機株式会社 札幌市中央区大通東７丁目１２番９
42 147 323 美和電気工業㈱北海道支社 札幌市西区二十四軒1条2丁目4番38号　
43 10440 1808 株式会社　テクノス北海道 旭川市忠和４条7丁目4番10号
44 10068 2798 株式会社表鉄工所 旭川市永山北３条７丁目２番地
45 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
46 100 2969 エア・ウォーター北海道・産業ガス株式会社　帯広営業所 帯広市西５条南５丁目４番地
47 314 1743 ㈱測機社 札幌市中央区南14条西11丁目3番3号　
48 10521 1347 株式会社　共成 帯広市西十七条南１丁目１番１３号
49 10200 2401 株式会社小泉鉄工 士別市南町東４区１８７６番地１２
50 98 3220 ㈱日本管財環境サービス　東京支店 千代田区神田東松下町27番地　
51 10397 708 東京索道株式会社 千代田区内神田一丁目4番2号
52 10319 3175 ＫＳＳ株式会社 武蔵村山市伊奈平一丁目70番2号
53 382 784 末廣屋電機㈱帯広支社 帯広市自由が丘４丁目９番地１１　
54 10367 501 株式会社釧路製作所 釧路市川北町9番19号
55 150 129 ㈱小林舞台システム 恵庭市戸磯76番地26　
56 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
57 271 496 三立機電㈱帯広支店 帯広市西20条北1丁目3番24号　
58 76 1815 ㈱新興工業 札幌市西区発寒十四条3丁目1番1号　
59 10416 702 株式会社北海技研工業 札幌市西区発寒十六条十三丁目二番一号
60 10291 76 株式会社　炉研 秋田市茨島二丁目１番７号
61 10395 2322 樫山スノーテック株式会社 佐久市根々井１５番地１０
62 10070 1302 株式会社　東日本計装 札幌市東区北43条東1丁目4番23号
63 51 1320 みずほ機工㈱ 札幌市中央区北４条西16丁目1　第１ビル
64 10406 2829 株式会社北海道山有 札幌市清田区北野6条1丁目5番1号



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 熱絶　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 296 339 松木設備保温工業㈱ 帯広市西2条北2丁目7番地　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 通信　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 189 553 エクシオグループ株式会社 札幌市豊平区平岸１条３丁目２番33号　
2 142 1357 NECネッツエスアイ㈱北海道支店 札幌市中央区北五条東２丁目１番地
3 366 988 日本電気㈱北海道支社 札幌市中央区北五条東２丁目１番地
4 152 1769 東日本電信電話㈱北海道事業部 札幌市中央区大通西14丁目7番地　
5 10290 1787 パナソニック　コネクト株式会社　現場ソリューションカンパニー　東日本社 仙台市青葉区一番町２丁目４番１号
6 93 1161 東芝インフラシステムズ株式会社北海道支社 札幌市西区琴似４条２丁目１番２号　
7 10279 2329 メタウォーター株式会社　北海道営業所 札幌市中央区北１条東２丁目５－２札幌泉第一ビル
8 339 3293 ＯＫＩクロステック株式会社支社統括本部北海道支社 札幌市中央区北一条東８丁目２番１８号
9 10317 2812 株式会社日立国際電気　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東1丁目2番地3
10 10409 3154 株式会社ＮＨＫテクノロジーズ札幌総支社 札幌市白石区東札幌６条４丁目１番１１号
11 347 2943 ㈱つうけん 札幌市中央区北四条西15丁目1番地23　
12 156 1559 ㈱富士通ゼネラル北海道情報通信ネットワーク営業部 札幌市中央区北7条西13丁目9番地1　
13 307 3289 都築電気株式会社札幌オフィス 札幌市中央区南一条東１丁目３番地
14 10283 1843 扶桑電通株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条東１丁目６－５
15 10542 2130 電気興業株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市北区北六条西六丁目２番地
16 10140 563 株式会社明電舎　北海道支店 札幌市東区北十三条東６丁目１番２３号
17 10271 387 沖電気工業株式会社　北海道支社 札幌市中央区南一条西8丁目1番地1
18 10020 2143 パナソニックEWエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道・東北支店 仙台市青葉区本町二丁目４番６号
19 160 3274 北海電気工事株式会社　帯広支店 帯広市西二十一条北２丁目26番４
20 10076 740 東芝プラントシステム株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市西区琴似４条２丁目１番２号
21 10425 2562 愛知時計電機株式会社　札幌支店 札幌市中央区大通西15丁目2番地９
22 10116 2014 ヤマハサウンドシステム株式会社 中央区日本橋箱崎町４１番１２号
23 10269 2968 株式会社ミライト・モバイル・イースト 札幌市東区伏古５条５丁目４番１５号
24 322 1248 ㈱つうけんアクティブ 札幌市中央区南20条西10丁目3番5号　
25 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
26 147 323 美和電気工業㈱北海道支社 札幌市西区二十四軒1条2丁目4番38号　
27 382 784 末廣屋電機㈱帯広支社 帯広市自由が丘４丁目９番地１１　
28 10031 421 新栄クリエイト株式会社 札幌市中央区北十二条西１５丁目４番１号
29 10152 941 橋本電気工事株式会社 札幌市東区北十九条東１０丁目３番７号
30 153 1594 ㈱ＮＴＴ東日本-北海道 札幌市中央区大通西14丁目7番地　　
31 10114 2473 システムサービス株式会社 札幌市白石区菊水九条３丁目２番３１号
32 243 1651 ㈱北海道日立システムズ 札幌市中央区大通西３丁目11番地　
33 341 2439 野上技研工業㈱ 札幌市東区北34条東15丁目1番22号　
34 10198 364 北海道富士電機株式会社 札幌市中央区大通東７丁目１２番９
35 10240 1512 北海道三菱電機販売株式会社 札幌市東区北24条東2丁目5-15
36 314 1743 ㈱測機社 札幌市中央区南14条西11丁目3番3号　
37 10174 971 相互電業株式会社 帯広市東一条南５丁目２番地
38 137 224 ㈱日星電機 札幌市東区北六条東4丁目1番地7　
39 149 1677 株式会社　北海道モリタ 札幌市東区苗穂町13丁目2番17号
40 10234 1662 安全索道株式会社 守山市勝部町471-5
41 10188 1826 株式会社ＨＢＡ 札幌市中央区北四条西7丁目１番地８
42 204 858 昭榮電機㈱ 帯広市自由が丘4丁目9番地11　
43 10523 1609 アビックラボ株式会社 札幌市中央区南四条西１３丁目１番２６号
44 297 976 ㈱横山電気商会 足寄郡足寄町南2条2丁目3番地　
45 10206 2688 株式会社振興電気 帯広市西１７条南１丁目１４番地１
46 10463 102 株式会社北口電器商会 帯広市西二十四条北２丁目５番５２
47 10347 81 東洋通工株式会社 帯広市西十五条南十丁目１番地３３
48 10388 1008 北原通信株式会社 帯広市東九条南１４丁目2番地
49 10040 881 株式会社アイエス 帯広市西十一条南３４丁目７番地１
50 10445 529 株式会社セイトー電設 帯広市東三条南２５－４
51 217 1225 ㈱イーグル電気 帯広市西17条南3丁目1番12号　
52 246 952 ㈱キロコ電気 帯広市新町西9丁目2番地　
53 10258 255 勝海電気株式会社 広尾郡大樹町下大樹１８９番地２５
54 248 2977 ㈱牧野電気 上川郡清水町南一条8丁目17番地　
55 293 1472 北央テクノサーブ株式会社 帯広市西24条北2丁目5番地52　
56 10070 1302 株式会社　東日本計装 札幌市東区北43条東1丁目4番23号
57 10462 1298 晴和テクネット株式会社 旭川市工業団地４条２丁目２番６号
58 10306 257 太平電気株式会社 帯広市西十六条南６丁目４２番２０
59 10245 327 日本無線株式会社北海道支社 札幌市中央区大通西5丁目11番地1
60 286 888 大栄電設㈱ 帯広市東1条南3丁目19番地　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 造園　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 14 819 日本体育施設㈱北海道営業所 札幌市西区山の手6条7丁目2番17号　
2 10043 682 株式会社サンコー緑化　十勝営業所 帯広市東３条南２５丁目６番地
3 10147 1074 株式会社ケイセイ 帯広市東五条南７丁目１番地３
4 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地
5 10012 2396 タカハタ建設株式会社 旭川市本町3丁目437番地239
6 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
7 304 1595 ㈱阿部造園 河東郡音更町宝来北1条2丁目2番地　
8 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
9 10345 642 株式会社ニットメンテナンス 札幌市白石区南郷通4丁目北4番20号
10 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
11 274 556 ㈱梶尾花園 帯広市西3条北1丁目13番地　
12 10299 1003 エヌエス環境株式会社　札幌支社 札幌市中央区北一条西１６丁目１番地１２
13 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
14 219 23 ㈱十勝緑化樹生園 河東郡音更町木野大通東5丁目1番地　
15 10412 1702 景観緑化株式会社 苫小牧市明野新町３丁目７番２号
16 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　
17 231 748 ㈲ヨシダ造園 中川郡幕別町字相川471番地の2　
18 10229 123 札内緑地株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内西町91番地の７
19 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
20 10260 936 陸奥造園土木株式会社 帯広市東10条南9丁目1番地36
21 276 2006 ㈲清樹園 広尾郡大樹町字拓進233番地　
22 11633 606 パークプランニング株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町143番地113
23 10448 1050 有限会社　花水造園緑化土木 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町173番地の4



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 さく井　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10181 477 大地コンサルタント株式会社 旭川市４条西２丁目１番１２号
2 10191 1584 株式会社アクアジオテクノ 札幌市白石区本郷通９丁目北４番５号
3 10179 227 株式会社ドリリング計測 札幌市豊平区平岸1条8丁目2番30号
4 10151 373 上山試錐工業株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東13丁目１番地の７
5 10350 2573 アーストラストエンジニアリング株式会社 札幌市白石区菊水九条二丁目４番１８号
6 18 1586 北海道温泉ポンプ㈱ 札幌市豊平区福住1条8丁目5番4号　
7 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
8 10369 1597 株式会社　有賀さく泉工業 帯広市東3条南19丁目1番地
9 10264 568 株式会社ユニオン・コンサルタント 札幌市北区麻生町７丁目３番１２号
10 10383 2956 株式会社アリガプランニング 空知郡上富良野町中町3丁目2番1号



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 建具　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10052 328 三和シヤッター工業株式会社札幌統括営業課 札幌市中央区北一条西１０丁目１番２６号
2 346 3183 フルテック株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北13条西17丁目１番31号　
3 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
4 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
5 10447 1157 エラサッシ工業　株式会社 帯広市西二十条南1-14-42
6 287 1025 高倉アルミ工業㈱ 帯広市東3条南21丁目19番地　
7 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
8 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
9 303 183 中島金属工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町千住397番地94



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 水道　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10279 2329 メタウォーター株式会社　北海道営業所 札幌市中央区北１条東２丁目５－２札幌泉第一ビル
2 10062 1581 株式会社神鋼環境ソリューション北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西５丁目１番地３日本生命北門館ビル
3 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
4 10449 2896 株式会社フソウ北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西1-1-2
5 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
6 10398 2261 岩田地崎建設株式会社 札幌市中央区北２条東１７丁目２番地
7 10254 1310 クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北三条西三丁目１番地５４
8 52 3158 株式会社ピーエス三菱札幌支店 札幌市北区北十条西二丁目13番地２　
9 10318 1823 三井住友建設株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西3丁目3番地

10 10160 1042 水道機工株式会社札幌営業所 札幌市中央区北１条西3丁目3番地
11 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号
12 10300 962 オルガノ株式会社北海道支店 札幌市東区北７条東５丁目８番37号
13 10434 1776 株式会社西原環境　北海道支店 札幌市東区北六条東３丁目３番地１
14 10357 2551 株式会社前澤エンジニアリングサービス北海道営業所 札幌市中央区南二条西6丁目17番地
15 10989 1039 ㈱丸島アクアシステム北海道支店 札幌市北区北7条西2丁目20番　
16 132 2151 明和工業㈱北海道営業所 江別市弥生町21番地13　
17 10470 19 株式会社　渡辺組 紋別郡遠軽町南町3町目1番地
18 10323 1848 株式会社水機テクノス札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条西3丁目1　太陽生命札幌ビル
19 10031 421 新栄クリエイト株式会社 札幌市中央区北十二条西１５丁目４番１号
20 10351 1617 道興建設株式会社 札幌市南区川沿十七条二丁目二番八号
21 321 3291 石垣メンテナンス株式会社北海道営業所 札幌市中央区南一条東２丁目８番地２
22 10451 1642 テスコ株式会社 千代田区西神田一丁目4番5号
23 10198 364 北海道富士電機株式会社 札幌市中央区大通東７丁目１２番９
24 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
25 137 224 ㈱日星電機 札幌市東区北六条東4丁目1番地7　
26 300 925 奥田工業㈱ 帯広市西24条北2丁目5番地　
27 181 1526 道東建設工業㈱ 足寄郡足寄町西町7丁目3番地の8　
28 10437 826 株式会社　データベース 札幌市北区北七条西５丁目８番５号
29 10069 101 門工業株式会社 中川郡豊頃町茂岩新和町１０３番地
30 10068 2798 株式会社表鉄工所 旭川市永山北３条７丁目２番地
31 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
32 10005 24 昭和工業株式会社 帯広市西十八条南一丁目十四番地
33 163 2928 熱原設備株式会社 帯広市東5条南6丁目15番地　
34 76 1815 ㈱新興工業 札幌市西区発寒十四条3丁目1番1号　
35 109 2101 三進工業㈱ 中川郡池田町字西１条8丁目43番地の１　
36 10181 477 大地コンサルタント株式会社 旭川市４条西２丁目１番１２号
37 10135 51 株式会社　石山組 札幌市豊平区豊平４条３丁目３番１０号
38 179 1330 ㈱北海道アルファ 広尾郡大樹町字振別145番地6　
39 10517 605 大同舗道株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東１７丁目２番地
40 151 1986 ㈲上野興設 広尾郡大樹町字下大樹189番地の8　
41 227 2 幕別興業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字明野204番地13　
42 10474 1522 有限会社　田中建設 広尾郡広尾町丸山通北7丁目3の2
43 10363 198 秋津道路株式会社　道東営業所 河東郡士幌町字士幌西１線１６７番地
44 10320 998 山田機械工業株式会社 帯広市西二十四条南一丁目四番地二
45 10252 752 東洋ロードメンテナンス株式会社 札幌市中央区北6条西22丁目2番7号
46 48 747 日本高圧コンクリート㈱PC事業部札幌支社 札幌市中央区北3条西3丁目1番地54　札幌北三条ビル
47 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
48 10440 1808 株式会社　テクノス北海道 旭川市忠和４条7丁目4番10号
49 10151 373 上山試錐工業株式会社 札幌市中央区北二条東13丁目１番地の７
50 10168 139 昭建設備工業株式会社 帯広市西十二条南３３－２５
51 245 829 桐谷建設工業㈱ 帯広市西16条南1丁目12番5号　
52 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　
53 10376 229 宮田帯東株式会社 帯広市西六条南３０丁目1８番地
54 10200 2401 株式会社小泉鉄工 士別市南町東４区１８７６番地１２
55 10233 1271 有限会社　幕別設備工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地の１
56 247 547 ㈱下沢組 中川郡幕別町札内若草町５３９番地６３　
57 282 1229 一成技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町160番地84　
58 10267 281 株式会社　笹原商産 中川郡幕別町錦町６５番地
59 10104 2442 株式会社　高橋工業 野付郡別海町中春別西町6番地
60 10113 1650 有限会社　エムエー工業 帯広市西五条南39丁目１番１号
61 296 339 松木設備保温工業㈱ 帯広市西2条北2丁目7番地　
62 144 1477 ㈲原工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地　
63 51 1320 みずほ機工㈱ 札幌市中央区北４条西16丁目1　第１ビル
64 233 1723 ㈲森本商会 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町17番地　
65 205 1141 ㈲菅設備 中川郡幕別町札内中央町319番地36　
66 10329 1000 株式会社更別企業 河西郡更別村字更別南２線９２番地１０
67 10133 1990 株式会社畑下興業 広尾郡広尾町並木通東3丁目7番地
68 63 1212 ㈱十勝工建 中川郡池田町字利別南町13番地　
69 230 54 笠原建設㈱ 幕別町緑町12番地の80　
70 292 1458 ㈲原田工業 河西郡中札内村西1条北7丁目7番地3　
71 10482 830 有限会社錦産業 中川郡幕別町札内春日町93-14



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 消防　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10545 1561 株式会社太平エンジニアリング北海道支店 札幌市東区北7条東6丁目18番地9
2 10114 2473 システムサービス株式会社 札幌市白石区菊水九条３丁目２番３１号
3 149 1677 株式会社　北海道モリタ 札幌市東区苗穂町13丁目2番17号
4 382 784 末廣屋電機㈱帯広支社 帯広市自由が丘４丁目９番地１１　
5 315 3145 北設株式会社 釧路市新富町13番3号　
6 229 2781 大塚電設工事㈱ 河東郡音更町宝来仲町北１丁目１２番地９　
7 10347 81 東洋通工株式会社 帯広市西十五条南十丁目１番地３３
8 10174 971 相互電業株式会社 帯広市東一条南５丁目２番地
9 10463 102 株式会社北口電器商会 帯広市西二十四条北２丁目５番５２
10 341 2439 野上技研工業㈱ 札幌市東区北34条東15丁目1番22号　
11 10489 581 フジ防災株式会社 帯広市東十三条南４丁目５番地
12 297 976 ㈱横山電気商会 足寄郡足寄町南2条2丁目3番地　
13 10040 881 株式会社アイエス 帯広市西十一条南３４丁目７番地１
14 212 290 ㈱ヤマト商会 帯広市東10条南7丁目1番地の15　
15 368 1220 ㈱総合防災 帯広市西11条南2丁目3番地　
16 248 2977 ㈱牧野電気 上川郡清水町南一条8丁目17番地　
17 10388 1008 北原通信株式会社 帯広市東九条南１４丁目2番地
18 4 3014 株式会社ヨウシン電設 中川郡幕別町札内桜町116番地11　
19 293 1472 北央テクノサーブ株式会社 帯広市西24条北2丁目5番地52　
20 286 888 大栄電設㈱ 帯広市東1条南3丁目19番地　
21 246 952 ㈱キロコ電気 帯広市新町西9丁目2番地　
22 10306 257 太平電気株式会社 帯広市西十六条南６丁目４２番２０



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 清掃　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10055 222 日立造船株式会社 北海道支社 札幌市中央区北三条西４丁目１番地１
2 10062 1581 株式会社神鋼環境ソリューション北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条西５丁目１番地３日本生命北門館ビル
3 10254 1310 クボタ環境エンジニアリング株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北三条西三丁目１番地５４
4 10454 1585 水ｉｎｇエンジニアリング株式会社　北海道支店 札幌市中央区北７条西１５丁目２８番１１号
5 10390 3049 虹技株式会社 姫路市大津区勘兵衛町4丁目1
6 10434 1776 株式会社西原環境　北海道支店 札幌市東区北六条東３丁目３番地１
7 10265 893 共和化工株式会社札幌支店 札幌市中央区北二条東2丁目1-17
8 10451 1642 テスコ株式会社 千代田区西神田一丁目4番5号
9 10534 1002 荏原商事株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北四条東二丁目8番2号

10 87 38 ㈱宮本工業所 富山市奥田新町12番3号　
11 98 3220 ㈱日本管財環境サービス　東京支店 千代田区神田東松下町27番地　



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 個排　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 144 1477 ㈲原工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地　
2 282 1229 一成技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内みずほ町160番地84　
3 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
4 10233 1271 有限会社　幕別設備工業 中川郡幕別町字相川576番地の１
5 233 1723 ㈲森本商会 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町17番地　
6 1 137 大東工業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字千住397番地88　
7 205 1141 ㈲菅設備 中川郡幕別町札内中央町319番地36　
8 11866 830 有限会社錦産業 中川郡幕別町札内春日町93-14



令和６年度　幕別町競争入札参加資格者名簿　建設工事 解体　経審点数順

番号
受付
番号

業者
番号

業者名 住所

1 10318 1823 三井住友建設株式会社北海道支店 札幌市中央区北一条西3丁目3番地
2 52 3158 株式会社ピーエス三菱札幌支店 札幌市北区北十条西二丁目13番地２　
3 10533 305 株式会社コンステック札幌支店 札幌市中央区南三条西１０丁目１００１－５
4 10470 19 株式会社　渡辺組 紋別郡遠軽町南町3町目1番地
5 10161 329 株式会社岩佐 帯広市西２０条南５丁目１３番３号
6 10180 449 藤原工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町旭町９１番地
7 10314 926 株式会社　中山組 札幌市東区北１９条東１丁目１番１号
8 10100 865 天内工業株式会社 北見市東相内町10番地7
9 10197 527 株式会社　公清企業 札幌市中央区北１条東１５丁目１４０番地
10 10187 1261 株式会社　北土開発 河西郡芽室町東六条１０丁目１番１
11 98 3220 ㈱日本管財環境サービス　東京支店 千代田区神田東松下町27番地　
12 10408 3177 西出興業株式会社 赤平市大町１丁目３番地
13 19 3022 宮脇土建㈱ 釧路市春採６丁目１番５号　
14 10009 967 萩原建設工業株式会社 帯広市東七条南８丁目２番地
15 10493 1732 加藤建設株式会社 中川郡幕別町忠類白銀町205番地1
16 323 843 ㈱山内組 河西郡更別村字更別南2線94番地　
17 10228 789 株式会社東伸建設 帯広市東9条南14丁目2番地54
18 10173 1339 株式会社ダイイチ 北見市大通東３丁目１１番地１
19 10299 1003 エヌエス環境株式会社　札幌支社 札幌市中央区北一条西１６丁目１番地１２
20 223 711 ㈱市川組 帯広市緑ケ丘2条通5丁目4番地　
21 10257 2930 大和谷工業株式会社 北見市豊地12番地14
22 73 1137 コウケツ建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内中央町４８６番地
23 299 1749 ㈱日協運輸 帯広市西19条南1丁目7番地33　
24 275 3026 仁木工業㈱ 河東郡音更町大通３丁目２番地　
25 10135 51 株式会社　石山組 札幌市豊平区豊平４条３丁目３番１０号
26 227 2 幕別興業㈱ 中川郡幕別町字明野204番地13　
27 10053 436 株式会社　西川工務店 帯広市東二条南23丁目17
28 206 451 ナカムラ技建㈱ 中川郡幕別町札内中央町532番地　
29 10050 922 株式会社　菊地建設工業 中川郡幕別町札内豊町25番地13
30 10360 194 右谷建設工業株式会社 帯広市東六条南１３丁目１９番地１
31 10217 2112 株式会社ヒシダカ 帯広市西十二条南１４丁目１番地２９
32 200 1679 永光建設㈱ 帯広市西20条北2丁目28番地21　
33 10123 927 新太平洋建設株式会社　釧路支店 釧路市黒金町７丁目４番地１　太平洋興発ビル
34 309 2704 ㈱ティー・ワイ 河西郡更別村字更別192番地52　
35 63 1212 ㈱十勝工建 中川郡池田町字利別南町13番地　
36 203 827 ㈱熊谷興業 帯広市西23条南１丁目３５番地　
37 143 1134 岡田建設㈱ 帯広市西1条南29丁目1番地　
38 278 1950 ㈱五十嵐興業 中川郡幕別町忠類幸町104番地１　
39 10345 642 株式会社ニットメンテナンス 札幌市白石区南郷通4丁目北4番20号
40 10505 782 佐山建設工業株式会社 中川郡幕別町字明野214-2
41 274 556 ㈱梶尾花園 帯広市西3条北1丁目13番地　
42 10229 123 札内緑地株式会社 中川郡幕別町札内西町91番地の７
43 10184 96 堀川建設㈱幕別営業所 幕別町千住397番地の73　
44 10333 677 坂本工建株式会社 河東郡音更町南鈴蘭南２丁目４番地
45 414 3348 有限会社　柴田工業 河西郡芽室町東十条７丁目３番地10
46 208 87 ㈲北海技建工業 中川郡幕別町札内中央町５３２番地２０　
47 10312 2680 株式会社パイプライン 札幌市清田区北野二条二丁目二十三番二十一号
48 370 791 ㈲野崎重機建設興業 帯広市西21条南2丁目43番18号　
49 404 1221 大玄工業㈱ 帯広市西19条南1丁目7番地33　
50 10457 1612 ポリマー工業株式会社 旭川市３条通16丁目2127番地の2
51 10109 140 株式会社　高嶋建設 帯広市西１８条南３丁目１８番４号
52 354 3001 ㈱うさぎハウジング 中川郡幕別町札内桜町91番地11　


